
S/N Name of work

Mode of 

Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

publicat

ion NIT

Type of 

bidding

(single 

or two 

bid 

system)

Last 

date of 

receipt 

of 

tender

Nos of 

tender 

received

Nos & names 

of parties 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Names & 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation 

Weather 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderere.

Contract 

No & 

Date

Name of 

contractor

Value of 

contract

Schedule

d date of 

completi

on of 

supply 

and 

execution

Actual 

date of 

start of 

work

Actual 

date of 

comple

tion

Reason

s of 

delay 

if any.

1

Upgradation and 

improvement to 

mail/Expresss coach 

guidance /Train 

indicator boards as per 

RDSO specification 

including remaining 

Platforms stations as 

per MEA norms at 

DR,LTT and Panvel 

station at BB division

O
p
en

2
5
.0

8
.2

0
1
8

S
in

g
le

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
1
8

O
n
e

1) Surya 

Electronics , 

Hyderabad.  2) 

M/s Partronics 

e borads Pvt 

Ltd, Pune.

Nil Yes

C
R

/B
B

/T
E

L
E

/2
0

1
8

/8
5

 d
t 

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
8

M/s Surya 

Electronics , 

Hyderabad.

2
9
5
0
1
8
0
0
/-

2
2
.0

4
.2

0
1
8

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
8

W
o
rk

 i
s 

in
 p

ro
g
re

ss
.

Nil

2

Hiring of one vehicle 

pick up truck for 

carrying men amd 

materials for a period 

of two years at 

SSE/T/LNL telecom 

section in Mumbai 

Division.

O
p
en

1
4
.0

6
.2

0
1
8

S
in

g
le

1
9
.0

7
.2

0
1
8

O
n
e

1) M/s Bits and 

Bytes 

networking 

solution , Ulhas 

nagar
Nil Yes

C
R

/B
B

/T
E

L
E

/2
0

1
8

/5
4

 

d
t 

1
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
8

1) M/s Bits 

and Bytes 

networking 

solution , 

Ulhas nagar

9
1
2
0
0
0

1
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

1
7
.0

9
.2

0
1
8

W
o
rk

 i
s 

in
 

p
ro

g
re

ss
.

Nil

3

Hiring of one vehicle 

pick up truck for 

carrying men amd 

materials for a period 

of two years at 

SSE/T/IGP telecom 

section in Mumbai 

Division.

o
p
en

1
4
.0

6
.2

0
1
8

S
in

g
le

1
9
.0

7
.2

0
1
8

One

1) M/s Bits and 

Bytes 

networking 

solution , Ulhas 

nagar
Nil Yes

C
R

/B
B

/T
E

L
E

/2
0

1
8

/5
6

 

d
t 

1
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
8

 M/s Bits 

and Bytes 

networking 

solution , 

Ulhas nagar

9
1
2
0
0
0

1
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

1
7
.0

9
.2

0
1
8

W
o
rk

 i
s 

in
 

p
ro

g
re

ss
.

Nil

Details of Tenders awarded  for the month of  October  2018.(Telecom portion)



S/N Name of work

Mode of 

Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

publicat

ion NIT

Type of 

bidding

(single 

or two 

bid 

system)

Last 

date of 

receipt 

of 

tender

Nos of 

tender 

received

Nos & names 

of parties 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Names & 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation 

Weather 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderere.

Contract 

No & 

Date

Name of 

contractor

Value of 

contract

Schedule

d date of 

completi

on of 

supply 

and 

execution

Actual 

date of 

start of 

work

Actual 

date of 

comple

tion

Reason

s of 

delay 

if any.

4

Hiring of one vehicle 

pick up truck for 

carrying men amd 

materials for a period 

of two years at 

SSE/T/LNL telecom 

section in Mumbai 

Division.

o
p
en

0
5
.0

7
.2

0
1
8
.

S
in

g
le

2
1
.0

8
.2

0
1
8

One

1) M/s Shree 

DattaGuru 

Transport, 

Mumbai
Nil Yes

C
R

/B
B

/T
E

L
E

/2
0

1
8

/6
4

 

d
t 

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
8

1) M/s Shree 

DattaGuru 

Transport, 

Mumbai

9
0
0
0
0
0
/-

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
8

W
o
rk

 i
s 

in
 

p
ro

g
re

ss
.

Nil

5

Hiring of one vehicle 

pick up truck for 

carrying men amd 

materials for a period 

of two years at 

SSE/T/IGP telecom 

section in Mumbai 

Division.

o
p
en

0
5
.0

7
.2

0
1
8
.

S
in

g
le

2
1
.0

8
.2

0
1
8

Four

1) Rahul S 

Dani, Nashik. 

2) Bits & Bytes 

Networking 

Solutions , 

Thane 3) 

Kankaria  

Narendra J, 

Nashik 4) 

S.K.Constructi

on Thane

Nil Yes

C
R

/B
B

/T
E

L
E

/2
0

1
8

/6
5

 d
t 

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
8

 Rahul S 

Dani, 

Nashik.

8
3
9
9
7
6
/-

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
8

W
o
rk

 i
s 

in
 p

ro
g
re

ss
.

Nil


